
C :\Users\Public\Wpdocs\Wireshark traces\success.pcapng 143 total packets, 143 shown

No.     Time               Rel Time       Delta T        Source                Destination           Protocol Length Info
     47 16:12:09.094487743 20.080037718   0.096787211    192.168.1.6           192.168.1.254         DNS      76     Standard query 0xf1af AAAA goosebears.co.uk
     48 16:12:09.111583570 20.097133545   0.017095827    192.168.1.254         192.168.1.6           DNS      147    Standard query response 0xf1af AAAA goosebears.co.uk
SOA ns49.domaincontrol.com



C :\Users\Public\Wpdocs\Wireshark traces\success.pcapng 143 total packets, 64 shown

No.     Time               Rel Time       Delta T        Source                Destination           Protocol Length Info
     49 16:12:09.112162383 20.097712358   0.000578813    192.168.1.6           ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net TCP      74     36370 → http(80) [SYN] Seq=0 Win=64240 Len=0
MSS=1460 SACK_PERM=1 TSval=154227870 TSecr=0 WS=128
     50 16:12:09.112256299 20.097806274   0.000093916    192.168.1.6           ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net TCP      74     36372 → http(80) [SYN] Seq=0 Win=64240 Len=0
MSS=1460 SACK_PERM=1 TSval=154227870 TSecr=0 WS=128
     51 16:12:09.362389136 20.347939111   0.250132837    192.168.1.6           ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net TCP      74     36374 → http(80) [SYN] Seq=0 Win=64240 Len=0
MSS=1460 SACK_PERM=1 TSval=154228120 TSecr=0 WS=128
     54 16:12:10.134455960 21.120005935   0.625990934    192.168.1.6           ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net TCP      74     [TCP Retransmission] 36372 → http(80) [SYN]
Seq=0 Win=64240 Len=0 MSS=1460 SACK_PERM=1 TSval=154228892 TSecr=0 WS=128
     55 16:12:10.134500641 21.120050616   0.000044681    192.168.1.6           ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net TCP      74     [TCP Retransmission] 36370 → http(80) [SYN]
Seq=0 Win=64240 Len=0 MSS=1460 SACK_PERM=1 TSval=154228892 TSecr=0 WS=128
     56 16:12:10.154488105 21.140038080   0.019987464    ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net 192.168.1.6           TCP      74     http(80) → 36372 [SYN, ACK] Seq=0 Ack=1
Win=14480 Len=0 MSS=1448 SACK_PERM=1 TSval=682349022 TSecr=154228892 WS=512
     57 16:12:10.154533306 21.140083281   0.000045201    192.168.1.6           ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net TCP      66     36372 → http(80) [ACK] Seq=1 Ack=1 Win=64256
Len=0 TSval=154228912 TSecr=682349022
     58 16:12:10.154762091 21.140312066   0.000228785    192.168.1.6           ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net HTTP     409    GET /weather/ HTTP/1.1
     59 16:12:10.154928812 21.140478787   0.000166721    ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net 192.168.1.6           TCP      74     http(80) → 36370 [SYN, ACK] Seq=0 Ack=1
Win=14480 Len=0 MSS=1448 SACK_PERM=1 TSval=682349022 TSecr=154228892 WS=512
     60 16:12:10.154948255 21.140498230   0.000019443    192.168.1.6           ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net TCP      66     36370 → http(80) [ACK] Seq=1 Ack=1 Win=64256
Len=0 TSval=154228913 TSecr=682349022
     61 16:12:10.176326684 21.161876659   0.021378429    ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net 192.168.1.6           TCP      66     http(80) → 36372 [ACK] Seq=1 Ack=344 Win=15872
Len=0 TSval=682349044 TSecr=154228913
     62 16:12:10.197882495 21.183432470   0.021555811    ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net 192.168.1.6           TCP      1502   http(80) → 36372 [ACK] Seq=1 Ack=344 Win=15872
Len=1436 TSval=682349063 TSecr=154228913 [TCP segment of a reassembled PDU]
     63 16:12:10.197938061 21.183488036   0.000055566    192.168.1.6           ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net TCP      66     36372 → http(80) [ACK] Seq=344 Ack=1437
Win=64128 Len=0 TSval=154228956 TSecr=682349063
     64 16:12:10.199456933 21.185006908   0.001518872    ip-160-153-128-26.ip.secureserver.net 192.168.1.6           HTTP     1108   HTTP/1.1 200 OK  (text/html)


